DANE HARMON 00436
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04/07/14
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04/07/14
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04/08/14
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04/08/14
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04/11/14
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Payroll

04/25/14

15
Reference

NE 5032
AN 5155
KP 67288090
XP7842
ZG3AE6
ZPH025
NW2048
ZG2X2M
ZG3FQW
5C0399
AE 0407
W82442
XP8541
OB 8367
WO 4129
279088
180177529
170177529
KP 67605240
KP 67609210
KP 67704310
KP 67525500
JM 1904
KP 67534180
AR 0365
YK 2432
700177864
279322
279087

$ 1,132.42

Account
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05/02/14

04/07 - 11/14

Stop Name City
FLAGG RANCH MORAN
STRATFORS GROUP WILSON
BUCHENROTH JACKSON
MICHAEL FRY JACKSON
ANDREA PETRASKO JACKSON
AUSTIN CHOW JACKSONVILLE
BARBY CAHILL VICTOR
MARY LLEWELLYN DRIGGS
GOULD DEVERIE ST ANTHONY
DARRIN NELSON REXBURG
ARTCO INC REXBURG
T BUTTARS RIBGY
W KINGHORN RIRIE
PAYSON POLICE PAYSON
P LANDVATTER GUNNISON
SHANE NELSON CENTERFIELD
GRAND STAIRCASE ESCALANTE
CV VISITORS CANONVILLE
BAGLEY CEDAR CITY
GEMINIANO CEDAR CITY
MONROE LEEDS
HOME DEPOT WASHINGTON
INGRAM MEDICAL ST GEORGE
LOWES ST GEORGE
STEAMROLLER ST GEORGE
STEAMROLLER ST GEORGE
OAKTREE INN MILFORD
TERRI OBANNON MONA
KRISTEN BENNETT SALEM

Labor S 754.95
Repairs S 242.02
Advances S (242.02)

Wire S 754.95

State

WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
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#

8

11
19
14

Cabs %
s - $  682.13
s - S -
$ 36.00 S -
s - $  154.28
s - S -
s - S -
s - $  207.37
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S 72.19
s - $ 51757
s - S -
$ 3850 $ -
$ 66.50 S -
$ 49.00 $ -
S 7.00 S -
s - S -
S 350 S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - $ 31.57
S - S 21.77
$200.50 $ 1,686.87



